Thumb Tractor Pulling Association

Pull Results With Points

07/05/2019 All - 10F
Place Post | VehID

1 1
2| 17
3 7
4 15
5 16
6 2
7 14

— 6
8 3
9 13

10 4

11| 5

12| 10

13| 9

14| 12

15| 8

16| 11

17

24

143
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21

32

23
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25

118

11

115

146

7

181

147

Puller

Steve Gentner, Emmet
Jerod Penzien, Riley
Harry Knoblock, Mussey

Jeff Keesler, Brown City

Randy Matz, Washinton

Dan Deer, Harbor
Beach

Mark Ottenbacher,
Lenox

David Errer, Bad Axe

Nick Gieger, Harbor
Beach

Jonathon Schulze, Bay
Port

Philip Harmon, Allenton
Steve Errer, Filion
Mike Brohl, Capac

Mark Stacer, Harbor
Beach

Kyle Brohl, Macomb
Jason Errer

Mike Stacer, Sandusky

07/05/2019 All - 2.5 DIESEL TRUCKS

Place | Post | VehID

Puller

Vehicle
1968 Ford 8000

10 Farm
1972 International 766
1976 IH 886

1971 Ford 9600 Miller
Time

1978 International 886

1975 Allis Chalmers

Case 930

1974 John Deere 4630

766

1966 Case 930
1966 IH 1206
Case IH 766

1976 IH Black Sheep
360

Ford 6000
IH 856

1976 IH 766 Red Bull

Vehicle

Distance

PtsPIc |Points

315.73/306.47
315.64
312.71

310.04

306.82

306.47

302.32

DQ:Non-Tech

299.07

298.65

291.63
291.41

285.2

279.67

265.89
239.32

196.4

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Distance | PtsPIc | Points




1 3 48 |Kevin Morell, Bad Axe 2005 Dodge 344.76 1 15
2 1 189 | Art Wroubel 2005 Chevy Silverado 300.84 2 14
3 2 168 |Matt Booms 2004 Dodge 282.27 3 13
07/05/2019 All - 6200 PSP
Place |Post |VehID Puller Vehicle Distance |PtsPIc |Points
1 1 77 | Tom Austin, Brighten 1978 Dodge Tomfoolery 327.28 1 15
2 2 81 |Darren Mazure, Ubly 1973 Chevrolet 3221 2 14
3| 6 80 é‘i’;er’h Helzer, Marine | 1984 Chevrolet 317.6 3| 13
4 4 132 |Victor Gutt, Twining 1977 Ford F250 Bodacious |315.28 4 12
5 5 82 | Jeff Miller, Bad Axe 1984 Chevrolet 298.1 5 11
6 3 79 David Hartwick, Applegate #?JclkChe‘”o'et Farm 290.77 6 10
07/05/2019 All - 6200 SSP
Place |Post |VehID Puller Vehicle Distance |PtsPIc |Points
1 8 75 Kurt Wisniewski, 1987 Chevrolet Foolish 395 99 1 15
Marlette Pleasure
2 7 70 Woody Finley, 19_56 Chevrolet Poor Mans 309.07 > 14
Kingston Pride
3 5 3 Tony Heywtt, 1964 Chevrplet On 308.4 3 13
Deckerville Company Time
4 1| 67 Michael Chase, Willis | 1273 Chevrolet Mass 304.38/287.9 4 12
Confusion
5 3 74 K_ody Wisniewski, 1978 Chevrolet Grandpa's 303.67 5 11
Kingston Last Dollar
6 6 73 Jon Simmons, 1989 Chevrolet Thunder 3008 6 10
Snover Struck
7 4| 175 John Swayze 1977 GMC pickup 299.52 0
8 5 187 Adam Tarzwell 2016 Chevy Silverado 290.06 7 9
Danger Zone
07/05/2019 All - 8000 DPS
Place |Post |VehID Puller Vehicle Distance |PtsPIc |Points

Dean McConnachie,

1 2 Deckerville

57

IH 806

307.53 1 15



Ben Booms, Harbor

1969 IH 856 Playing

2 4 49 Beach Dirty 304.5 2 14
3 1 53 Doug Ermer, Bad Axe 0NN Deere 7420 294.05/285.65 3 13
Greenhouse Effect
4 3 59 |Dana Schian, Reese Farmall In a Pickle 289.93 4 12
5 5| 55 ZachKramer,Minden |, . 279.31 5/ 11
City
07/05/2019 All - 93 SF
Place |Post |VehID Puller Vehicle Distance |PtsPlc |Points
1 3 174 |Paul Smaglinski Jr John Deere 301.29 1 15
2| 1| 43 Dennis Schulze, IH 766 Full Blast 297.04 2| 14
Pigeon
3| 2| 191 Joshua Geiger John Deere 8345 Bad News | 555 ¢, 3 13
Deere
07/05/2019 All - ModsLLS
Place |Post |VehID Puller Vehicle Distance |PtsPIc |Points
1 4 171 |Jim Martell 2019 Chevy Mod 374.71 1 15
2 3 145 |Ben Humpert, Fairgrove 2000 Chevy Mod 363.61 2 14
3/ 5 62 Mike Jennings Allis Chalmers 185 Wiskey | 557 54 3 13
Throttle
4 5 60 Steve Gerstenberger, MOD 286.97 4 12
Snover
5 1 61 |Joe Tyson, Lenox Chevrolet 281.95 5 11
07/05/2019 All - SLP
Place | Post | VehlID Puller Vehicle Distance | PtsPlc | Points
1 2 85 | Kenny Emming, Ruth 1986 Chevrolet 314.12 1 15
2 1 114 | Steve Hill, Peck Dodge 312.74 2 14
07/05/2019 All - V-8 hot rod
Place Post | VehID Puller Vehicle Distance PtsPlc |Points
1| o 107 Mike Jennings, John Deere 296.49 1, 15
Swartz Creek
2 > 111 Bob Schaudt, 1953 Cockshutt The Flying 292 28 5 14

Clifford

Grinder



3. 4

4. 3

5 6

6 7

7 1
Total Hooks:

56

134

105

182

100

108

Mike Jennings

Mark Dubie, Gaylord

John Smith

Tony Solinski,
Essexville

Richard Kalisek,
Corunna

Ford Commander

1964 Minneapolis Moline U302
Mo Foolishness

Farmall

Oliver 88

1957 Farmall 450

286.23

286.07

274.87

271.75

252.03

13

12

11

10



